Metropolitan Water District of Southern California

Labor Summary By Job Code Report

Grouped By — Team
Version 1 — Proposed Plus One

Office of the General Auditor
00353-Office of the General Auditor

Job Class
041 General Auditor
216 Pr Auditor
985 Asst General Auditor
PMO031 Prgrm Mgr-Audit
YA22 Deputy Auditor I1I
YA23 Sr Deputy Auditor
Z57 Deputy General Auditor
Team Totals
Group Totals

Overall Totals

Feb 4, 2020

Filtered By — Office of the General Auditor

Positions

Held

A A AN s ;-

12
12
12

Total
Positions

A A AN A O -

13
13
13

Salary
287,477
956,394
255,778
394,685
115,475
139,329
222,248

2,371,386
2,371,386
2,371,386

DL Salary
287,477
956,394
255,778
394,685
115,475
139,329
222,248

2,371,386
2,371,386
2,371,386

2:18 PM



