Metropolitan Water District of Southern California

Labor Summary By Job Code Report

Grouped By - Team

Filtered By – Office of the General Auditor

Version 1 – Proposed Plus One

Office of the General Auditor

00353-Office of the General Auditor

Job Class	Positions Held	Total Positions	Salary	DL Salary
041 General Auditor	1	1	287,477	287,477
216 Pr Auditor	5	6	956,394	956,394
985 Asst General Auditor	1	1	255,778	255,778
PM031 Prgrm Mgr-Audit	2	2	394,685	394,685
YA22 Deputy Auditor III	1	1	115,475	115,475
YA23 Sr Deputy Auditor	1	1	139,329	139,329
Z57 Deputy General Auditor	1	1	222,248	222,248
Team Totals	12	13	2,371,386	2,371,386
Group Totals	12	13	2,371,386	2,371,386
Overall Totals	12	13	2,371,386	2,371,386